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The more similar things are, the more important the details become, and if we give free 
rein to our imagination we can create a machine with a real difference. The Omega 
atomizer sprayer line is the result of this: a unique machine, capable of uniform dis-
tribution from right to left without using fl ow rectifi ers. Volume distributed from 200 to 
1500 l/ha.

For those who appreciate precision in construction, where elegance and functionality 
blend in a new distribution concept: Clean Air. 
The Reversa line solves the problem of leaves sucked in by the fan unit. In addition, 
the nozzles mounted outside the air fl ow provide a compact current of air without 
aerodynamic disturbances. 
The system also guarantees uniform distribution to right and left and a distributed 
volume of 200  to 1500 l/ha.

DATI TECNICI • TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

OMEGA
mod.

Capacità
Capacity

Dimensioni Size
mm

Peso
Weight

kg

Pompa
Pump

Pressione
Pressure

bar

Gruppo Ventola
Fan Unit

A B C D Ø mm mc/h
800 T 880 1200÷1250 790÷1200 555÷650 2505 520 105 0÷50 800 60.000
1000 T 1100 1250÷1300 930÷1350 555÷650 2780 600 125 0÷50 800 72.000
1500 T 1600 1300÷1350 1030÷1350 555÷650 2965 690 150 0÷50 800 72.000
2000 T 2200 1350÷1400 1200÷1400 555÷650 3205 740 150 0÷50 800 72.000
3000 T 3300 1800÷2000 1790÷1950 555÷650 3910 1390 165 0÷50 900 78.000
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SIRIO
mod.

Capacità
Capacity

Dimensioni Size
mm

Peso
Weight

kg

Pompa
Pump

Pressione
Pressure

bar

Gruppo Ventola
Fan Unit

A B C D Ø mm mc/h
800 T 880 1200÷1250 790÷1200 555÷650 2505 520 105 0÷50 800 60.000
1000 T 1100 1250÷1300 930÷1350 555÷650 2780 600 125 0÷50 800 72.000
1500 T 1600 1300÷1350 1030÷1350 555÷650 2965 690 150 0÷50 800 72.000
2000 T 2200 1350÷1400 1200÷1400 555÷650 3205 740 150 0÷50 800 72.000
3000 T 3300 1800÷2000 1790÷1950 555÷650 3910 1390 165 0÷50 900 78.000

La serie Sirio rappresenta il modello base della nostra ampia produzione, ideale 
per soddisfare le esigenze delle piccole e medie  aziende, con prestazione eleva-
te ed affi dabilità. Questa serie permette di aggiungere alla macchina un numero 
considerevole di accessori che rispondono puntualmente alle specifi che richieste 
della nostra clientela.

The Sirio line is the base model in our wide product range, and is ideally suited to 
requirements of small and medium-sized enterprises, ensuring high performance and 
reliability of use. 
The machines in this line can be fi tted out with a considerable number of accessories, 
enabling them to optimally adapt to the specifi c needs of our customers.
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Omega Omega

SirioSirio

Per frutteto o vigneto ● For orchard and vineyard

Per frutteto o vigneto ● For orchard and vineyard

AntaresAntares
Per frutteto o vigneto ● For orchard and vineyard



If you are far-sighted, you should consider things that others have ignored. This is how 
the ideas of the future become reality and this is the approach that has inspired the 
design and construction of the Astra atomizer sprayer, with symmetrical uniform air 
fl ows on the right and left, with soft penetration and without the risk of windfalls even if 
the fruit is near the air outlet. The defl ectors, adjustable from the driving seat, allow the 
air-pesticide mixture to be accurately directed onto plants with any inter-row width and 
leaf thickness. Volume distributed from 200 to 1500 l/ha.

This model in the Delta BV Series is top of the range due to its many innovative fea-
tures. The centrifugal impeller made of aluminium with clutch is provided with a special 
patented profi le which enables it to develop a greater volume of air and it is mounted 
on a 2-speed  gearbox.  The purposely produced high pressure pump ensures optimal 
versatility. The machine is designed for treating different types of crops, from vineyards 
to orchards, with volumes that can vary from 80 to 1000 l/ha.

The requirement for high standards and precision pesticide distribution in addition to 
construction simplicity result in a new concept of transverse distribution. The Orion 
line embodies this concept of simplicity and precision. The low speed fan air fl ows are 
evenly distributed to the right and left by the diffuser,  allowing uniform distribution on 
narrow rows, without damaging the fruit at the air outlet. Volume distributed from 200 
to 1500 l/ha.
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ORION
mod.

Capacità
Capacity

Dimensioni Size
mm

Peso
Weight

kg

Pompa
Pump

Pressione
Pressure

bar

Gruppo Ventola
Fan Unit

A B C D Ø mm mc/h
600 T 660 1700 790÷1200 555÷650 2675 520 105 0÷50 700 41.000
800 T 880 1700 790÷1200 555÷650 2755 580 105 0÷50 800 60.000
1000 T 1100 1950 930÷1350 590 2900 590 125 0÷50 800 60.000
1500 T 1600 1950 1030÷1350 590 3280 680 150 0÷50 800 60.000
2000 T 2200 1950 1200÷1400 590 3450 730 150 0÷50 800 60.000
3000 T 3300 2350 1790÷1950 590 3910 1390 165 0÷50 900 78.000
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ASTRA
mod.

Capacità
Capacity

Dimensioni Size
mm

Peso
Weight

kg

Pompa
Pump

Pressione
Pressure

bar

Gruppo Ventola
Fan Unit

A B C D Ø mm mc/h
1000 T 1100 2300 930÷1350 590 2920 700 125 0÷50 800 43.200
1500 T 1600 2400 1030÷1350 590 3300 780 150 0÷50 800 43.200
2000 T 2200 2400 1200÷1400 590 3470 840 150 0÷50 800 43.200
3000 T 3300 2350 1790÷1950 590 3910 1390 165 0÷50 900 43.200

Questo modello della Serie Delta BV si pone al vertice della gamma per i concetti 
innovativi con i quali viene prodotto. La girante centrifuga in alluminio con frizione 
è dotata di uno speciale profi lo brevettato che le consente di sviluppare un mag-
gior volume d’aria e viene montata su un cambio a 2 velocità. Inoltre la presen-
za di una pompa ad alta pressione appositamente realizzata consente un’ottima 
versatilità. La macchina permette di trattare diversi tipi di impianti dal vigneto al 
frutteto con volumi che possono variare dai 80 -1000 lt/ha.
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Delta BV
mod.

Capacità
Capacity

Dimensioni Size
mm

Peso
Weight

kg

Pompa
Pump

Pressione
Pressure

bar

Gruppo 
Ventola
Fan Unit HP

A B C D Ø mm
1000 T 1100 1350 1400 720 3370 710 170 0÷50 500 90
1500 T 1600 1400 1500 720 3370 800 170 0÷50 500 90

OrionOrion

AstraAstra

Delta BVDelta BV

Per frutteto o vigneto ● For orchard and vineyard

Per frutteto ● For orchard

Per frutteto o vigneto ● For orchard and vineyard



Versatility is the key to the Delta series, which has a distribution of 80 to 250 l/ha with 
pneumatic system and 250 to 1000 l/ha with hydraulic system. Possibility of treating  
rows in vineyards and/or other crops with similar planting systems. Turbine perfor-
mance  is optimised  by construction of the conveyor in smooth fi breglass, also inside. 
The shape of the conveyor  ensures that the pressure created by the turbine is not dis-
persed, providing a high air outlet speed and perfect balance on all the diffusers.  In the 
2/F confi guration, pesticide treatment can be performed on two rows simultaneously.

Versatility is the key to the Delta series, which has a distribution of 80 to 250 l/ha with 
pneumatic system and 250 to 1000 l/ha with hydraulic system. Possibility of treating  rows 
in vineyards and/or other crops with similar planting systems. Turbine performance  is opti-
mised  by construction of the conveyor in smooth fi breglass, also inside. The shape of the 
conveyor  ensures that the pressure created by the turbine is not dispersed, providing a high 
air outlet speed and perfect balance on all the diffusers.  In the 4/F confi guration, pesticide 
treatment can be performed on four half rows simultaneously. 
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DELTA 2F
mod.

Capacità
Capacity

Dimensioni Size
mm

Peso
Weight

kg

Pompa
Pump

Pressione
Pressure

bar

Gruppo Ventola
Fan Unit

A B C D E Ø mm mc/h
1000 T 1100 2550÷3050 1200 550÷650 3300 2120÷4820 825 125 0÷50 500 *

1500 T 1600 2550÷3050 1250 550÷650 3500 2120÷4820 900 150 0÷50 500 *

2000 T 2100 2550÷3050 1350 550÷650 3700 2120÷4820 960 150 0÷50 500 *

Il DELTA F rappresenta una nuova variante di questa serie. Riesce a distribuire un vo-
lume ridotto da 80 a 300 lt/ettaro per mezzo di una turbina studiata per poter produrre 
un volume d’aria elevato. Grazie alle sue dimensioni contenute questa macchina con-
sente di erogare il prodotto su più fi lari contemporaneamente, anche in zone  diffi cili, 
dove le scavallanti non riuscirebbero a trattare.

The DELTA F is a new variation of this line. It can distribute a reduced volume of 80 to 
300 l/hectare by means of a turbine designed to produce a high air volume. 
Due to its compact dimensions, this machine can spray the product over several rows 
simultaneously, even in diffi cult areas, where multi-row machines would not be able 
to operate.

DATI TECNICI • TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DELTA F
mod.

Capacità
Capacity

Dimensioni Size
mm

Peso
Weight

kg

Pompa
Pump

Gruppo 
Ventola
Fan Unit HP

A B C D Ø mm mc/h
800 T 880 2650 790÷1200 555÷650 2755 580 125 470 * 35
1000 T 1100 2750 930÷1350 590 2900 600 125 470 * 35
1500 T 1600 2800 1030÷1350 590 3280 700 125 470 * 35
2000 T 2200 2800 1200÷1400 590 3450 750 125 470 * 35

Delta FDelta F
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DELTA 4F
mod.

Capacità
Capacity

Dimensioni Size
mm

Peso
Weight

kg

Pompa
Pump

Pressione
Pressure

bar

Gruppo Ventola
Fan Unit

A B C D E Ø mm mc/h
1000 T 1100 2550÷3050 1200 550÷650 3500 2120÷4820 825 125 0÷20 500 *

1500 T 1600 2550÷3050 1250 550÷650 3700 2120÷4820 900 150 0÷20 500 *

2000 T 2100 2550÷3050 1350 550÷650 3900 2120÷4820 960 150 0÷20 500 *
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Delta 4FDelta 4F
Per vigneto multifi lare ● For vineyard multirow

Per vigneto multifi lare ● For vineyard multirow

Delta 2FDelta 2F

Per vigneto multifi lare ● For vineyard multirow



La linea Vega e Sirio è costruita con cisterne in polietilene, materiale di facile pulizia, con 
circuito lavamani e lava impianto separato dal serbatoio principale.
Vega e Sirio, racchiudono in se robustezza e semplicità costruttiva e possono essere 
allestite in più versioni, a seconda dei vari tipi di colture da trattare.

The Vega or Sirio line is constructed using polyethylene tanks, easy-to-clean material, 
with hand washing and spray equipment washing circuits separate from the main tank.
Construction sturdiness and simplicity are the main characteristics of the Vega  atom-
izer sprayer which can be fi tted out in several versions, according to the various types 
of crops to be treated.

La serie Orion è una linea evoluta e professionale per la moderna agricoltura: risponde 
pienamente alle problematiche che i trattamenti per la protezione delle colture, pongono 
oggi. Il design della cisterna in polietilene con serbatoio lavamani e lavacircuito separati, i 
gruppi ventilatori ad alto rendimento, le soluzioni tecniche con le possibili applicazioni e i 
numerosi accessori rendono gli atomizzatori della serie Orion estremamente versatili nei 
trattamenti delle varie colture come vigneti, frutteti in genere, oliveti, ecc. 
Volume distribuito da 400 a 1500 l/ha.

Orion is an advanced professional line for modern agriculture, solving all current crop 
protection treatment problems. The design of the polyethylene tank with separate 
hand washing and circuit washing tanks, the high effi ciency  fan assemblies, the tech-
nical solutions with the many different applications and numerous accessories make 
the Orion range of atomizer sprayers  extremely versatile in the treatment of various 
crops  such as vineyards, orchards in  general, olive groves, etc. Volume distributed 
400 to 1500 l/ha.

The Antares atomizer sprayers are an innovation, as they are machines with front 
suction, which permit uniform product distribution without the need to interrupt delivery 
even when there are leaves on the ground which clog suction of the fan unit. The 
operator can continue with the distribution non-stop until the end of the treatment.  
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Vega e SirioVega e Sirio
Per frutteto o vigneto ● For orchard and vineyard

OrionOrion

AntaresAntares
Per frutteto o vigneto ● For orchard and vineyard

Per frutteto o vigneto ● For orchard and vineyard



With this type of sprayer, treatments from 50 to 300 litres/hectare can be  performed, 
helping the operator to cope with the various problems that occur during treatment. 
The machine can be used in very narrow rows, as it provides uniform spraying close 
to the diffusers with excellent product penetration inside the plant. 

Beta is an advanced professional line for modern agriculture. The Beta line atom-
izers use advanced technology for treating medium-height maize and tobacco, poplar 
plantations, orchards, vineyards and greenhouse crops and for disinfestation. They 
provide uniform treatment both at low volume and at normal concentration, with excel-
lent micronization of any chemical. The high treatment quality guarantees less product 
dispersion, with greater crop coverage and reduction in environmental pollution. 180° 
rotation.

This model is built with a centrifugal impeller unit for greenhouse or open fi eld crop 
treatment, with 360° horizontal and 90° vertical cannon head rotation.

DATI TECNICI • TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DELTA F
mod.

Capacità
Capacity

Dimensioni Size
mm

Filari
Rows

mt

Peso
Weight

kg

Girante
Rotor
Ø mm

Pressione
Pressure

bar

Pompa
Pump HP

A B C
400 P 440 2600 1260 1700 1,5÷2,5 360 500 0÷20 100÷120 40

500 P 550 2600 1260 1700 1,5÷2,5 380 500 0÷20 100÷120 40

600 P 660 2600 1260 1700 1,5÷2,5 380 500 0÷20 100÷120 40

Rotazione 180°.
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2100 1400

2100 1470

2100 1600

2100 1470

2100 1470

2100 1600

BetaBeta

Beta GDEBeta GDE

Per vigneto multifi lare ● For vineyard multirow

Per serre o campo aperto
For greenhouse or open fi eld

Per serre o campo aperto
For greenhouse or open fi eld

Delta FDelta F



Gruppo da diserbo mod. Alfa in polietilene completo 
di barra interfi lare manuale o idraulica, da applicare 

in base alle esigenze sull’anteriore o poste-
riore della trattrice.

Weedkilling assembly mod. Alfa in polyeth-
ylene, complete with manual or hydraulic 

inter-row boom, for application as required at 
the front or rear of the tractor.
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La serie Gamma rappresenta il gruppo da 
diserbo portato professionale per l’utilizzo 
in campo aperto. Le numerose varianti di 
accessori disponibili permettono a que-
sto modello di adattarsi alle più svariate 
richieste dell’utilizzatore.

Gamma is the  professional mounted weed-
killing line for use in the open fi eld. Many 
different accessories are available for this 
model, enabling it to adapt to a wide range of 
user needs.

Barra da diserbo interfi lare doppia a singolo ugello con sollevamento 
idraulico, allungamento idraulico delle barre singolarmente alle necessitá. 
Copertura per evitare la deriva del prodotto, rientro meccanico a molla in caso 
d’urto, getto singolo antigoccia con ugello antideriva. Installazione su gancio 
traino anteriore personalizzata con collegamenti idraulici.

Double inter-row weedkilling boom with hydraulic boom positioning movements. 
Cover to prevent product drift, stainless steel wheel or brush ends, mechanical spring 
retraction in the event of impact and single non-drip jet with anti-drift nozzle. Custom 
installation on front tow hook with hydraulic connections. 
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AlfaAlfa

GammaGamma Gamma SGamma S

Barra interfilare doppia idraulicaBarra interfilare doppia idraulica

Diserbo interfi lare
Interrow wedding

Diserbo interfi lare o campo aperto ● Interrow wedding or open fi eld




